Mary Washington Primary Care, Courthouse Lane

Age Requirements No Age Requirement Available 24/7 No Intake Process Call to make an appointment Qualifications Qualification Type Licensure **Qualification Entity** Medicare.gov **Report Problems** Call the Agency Self Refer Yes Mary Washington Healthcare https://www.MaryWashingtonHealthcare.com https://www.marywashingtonhealthcare.com/Our-Services/Medical-Group/Primary-Car... https://www.facebook.com/MaryWashingtonHealthcare Main (804) 633-5840 121 Courthouse Lane 22427 VA **United States** Monday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Friday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed Fee Structure

Fixed Fee

, Sliding Scale Fee Payment Method(s) Private Pay

Private Insurance Languages Spoken English

Mary Washington Primary Care (previously known as Mary Washington Family and Internal Medicine) is a comprehensive and well-established medical practice that has been serving Caroline County and the surrounding region continuously since 1985. The staff consists of Board-Certified Internists, Family Physicians, and Physician Assistants.

For your convenience, a broad spectrum of testing and treatment options are available in the office. They also work closely with specialists from throughout the Mary Washington Medical Group to manage and coordinate every aspect of care from treatment of symptoms through to recovery. Patients are seen in the office located in Bowling Green, rehabilitation or long-term care nursing facilities, and at Mary Washington Hospital. Their knowledge and relationships within the medical community assure that you have access to the best health care resources to meet your needs.

In addition to serving the local community, each provider has spent time in the international mission field, either on medical trips or in support of Christian Mission work around the world.

Service Area(s) Caroline County , Essex County , Fredericksburg City , King George County ,

King and Queen County

, Spotsylvania County